DR. BABUL ALAM



Contact

- @ babaulhbc@gmail.com
- **&** 8609113165
- Vill+P.O : Nowapara , P.S : Nalhati ,
 District : Birbhum, Pin : 731237

HEADING

HIRALAL BHAKAT COLLEGE

Nalhati, Birbhum

ABOUT MYSELF

I Dr.Babul Alam , professor of Hiralal Bhakat College,Nalhati of Arabic department. I have completed my double masters in Arabic and Urdu at Aligarh Muslim University and Dr. Ambedkar University respectively. I also have completed my PhD in Arabic at Aligarh Muslim University by the year 2013. I have written few of articles which was published in the year of 2017 and 2018 which I have mentioned in detail. As a professor and a part of Hiralal Bhakat College, my core aim is to improve the quality education of students.

EXPERIENCE	
Hiralal Bhakat College	12.08.2014
Guest Lecturer	-
Hiralal Bhakat College	01.01.2020
SACT	-
EDUCATION	Continue
Aligarh Muslim University	2001
M.A.in Arabic	
Dr. Bhimrao Ambedkar University	2003
M.A.in Urdu	
Aligarh Muslim University	2013
Ph.D in Arabic	

PUBLICATION

JARIDA TARJUMAN

The ISSN number of the publication is ISSN 2393-88 2x. The status of the publisher of the book is international. The chapter contributed in the book is Khasa s Wa Faz Ael. The publication year is 2017.

JARIDA TARJUMAN

The ISSN number of the publication is ISSN 2393-88 2X. The status of the journal is international. The chapter contributed to the book is QURAN MAJID K E MUNAJJAL HONE K DALAYEL. The publication year is 2017

JARIDA TARJUMAN

The ISSN number of the publication is ISSN 2393-88 2X. The status of the journal is international. The chapter contributed to the publication is GANA BAJA WA MOUAIQI KI HUR MAT. The publication year is 2018.

JARIDA TARJUMAN

The ISSN number of the publication is ISSN 2393-88 2X. The status of the journal is international. The chapter contributed to the publication is HAZRAT MOHAMMAD KE BARE M E SABEQA KUTU BE SAMAVIA ME PESHING GUIA. The publication year is 2018.

JARIDA TARJUMAN

The ISSN number of the publication is ISSN 2393-88 2X. The status of the journal is international. The chapter contributed to the publication is IBTEDAYA AFRE NINSHE ALAM A UR ADAM ALAIH ES SALAM KI TAKHLIQ. The publication year is 2018

JARIDA TARJUMAN

The ISSN number of the publication is ISSN 2393-88 2X. The status of the journal is international. The chapter contributed to the publication is HAYAT BADAL M AMAT AUR MUN KIRINE QUAYAMAT DALAEL K ARAD.Th publication year is 2018

AREA OF SPECIALIZATION/MAJOR RESEARCH THRUST AL-SHAIKH NASIF AL-YAZEJI (1800-1871AD) HIS LIFE AND WORKS